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ATA 61 Note Keyboard Case

1SKB-4214W

The 1SKB-4214W 61-note keyboard case has been designed to accommodate TSA

accepted and recognized locking latches.

The patented corner cleat design holds the keyboard in place on an indestructible
hook and loop fastener surface. The foam in the top of the lid adds additional
support to the keyboard while in transit. Exterior bumpers protect the valance and
hardware from impact

This case comes with Travel Sentry® Approved locking latches installed. Using
Travel Sentry® Approved locks allows your luggage to be opened, inspected, and
relocked by TSA authorities without damage. For more information, visit

FEATURES

+ Meets ATA Cat 1 specs as airline shipping

+ This case comes with Travel Sentry® Approved locking latches installed.
Using Travel Sentry® Approved locks allows your luggage to be opened,
inspected, and relocked by TSA authorities without damage. For more
information, visit

+ Patented corner cleat

+ Exterior bumpers protect valance and

* Built-in
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SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-4214W
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Hard

Yes

43 in

15.251in

3in

2.25in

5.25in

18.08 Ib

45.5in

18.751in

8.25in

47 in

19in

8.5in

20.85 b

Black

109.22 cm
38.73 cm
7.62cm
5.71 cm
13.34 cm
8.20 kg
115.57 cm
47.63 cm
20.96 cm
119.38 cm
48.26 cm
21.59 cm

9.46 kg

Pre-Cut

20f2



