

## ATA 61 Note Keyboard Case

1SKB-4214W



The 1SKB-4214W 61-note keyboard case has been designed to accommodate TSA accepted and recognized locking latches.

The patented corner cleat design holds the keyboard in place on an indestructible hook and loop fastener surface. The foam in the top of the lid adds additional support to the keyboard while in transit. Exterior bumpers protect the valance and hardware from impact

This case comes with Travel Sentry® Approved locking latches installed. Using Travel Sentry® Approved locks allows your luggage to be opened, inspected, and relocked by TSA authorities without damage. For more information, visit

## **FEATURES**

- Meets ATA Cat 1 specs as airline shipping
- This case comes with Travel Sentry® Approved locking latches installed.
  Using Travel Sentry® Approved locks allows your luggage to be opened,
  inspected, and relocked by TSA authorities without damage. For more
  information, visit
- Patented corner cleat
- Exterior bumpers protect valance and
- Built-in

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Exterior	Hard	
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Interior Length	43 in	109.22 cm
Interior Width	15.25 in	38.73 cm
Interior Lid Depth	3 in	7.62 cm
Interior Base Depth	2.25 in	5.71 cm
Interior Depth	5.25 in	13.34 cm
Product Weight	18.08 lb	8.20 kg
Exterior Length	45.5 in	115.57 cm
Exterior Width	18.75 in	47.63 cm
Exterior Height	8.25 in	20.96 cm
Carton Length	47 in	119.38 cm
Carton Width	19 in	48.26 cm
Carton Height	8.5 in	21.59 cm
Shipping Weight	20.85 lb	9.46 kg

## **AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS**

1SKB-4214W	Black	Pre-Cut